

MALAPPURAM BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association

Recognized by Kerala State Sports Council Email: <u>baseballmalappuram@gmail.com</u>

Treasurer Favas C. Hon.Secretery Shuhaib. C 9567014355

11th MALAPPURAM DISTRICT JUNIOR BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 2019-20

MATCH SCHEDULE

Matches fully conducted on knockout base BOYS:-

No	Matches between		Time	
B1	NEMHSS	GHS NEDUVA	9:30 AM	
B2	SHOCKERS	PERUVALLUR	10:15 AM	
B 3	SSMHSS	NATIONAL	11:15 AM	
B4	GMHSS	SPORTIVA	12:00 PM	
B5	SEMI 1 WINNER OF B1	WINNER OF B2	2:00 PM	
B6	SEMI 2 WINNER OF B3	WINNER OF B4	2:45 PM	
B7	HARD LINE MATCH LOSER OF B5	LOSER OF B6	3:30 PM	
B8	FINAL WINNER OF B5	WINNER OF B6	5:30 PM	

GIRLS:-

Adv. T K Sulffikkerali.

9447537191

No	MATCHES BETWEEN		TIME
G1	PERUVALLUR	SSMHSS	12:30 PM
G2	SHOCKERS	GMHSS	1:15PM
G3	HARLINE MATCH		4: 00 PM
	LOSER OF G1	LOSER OF G2	
G4	FINAL		4:45 PM
	WINNER OF G1	WINNER OF G2	

Chairman Technical committee